
Shower Accessories

Description

Colors / Finishes

P0528101-2, P0528102-2, P0528103-2, P0528114-2, P0528116-2, P0528149-2 - Shower Arm
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P0528101-2

P0528101-2P0528102-2
P0528103-2
P0528114-2
P0528116-2 
P0528149-2

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel 
Antique Bronze
PVD Polished Nickel
PVD Satin Brass 
Matte Black

SHOWER ARM 

• Contemporary style 
• Standard 1/2” connections
• Square and round trim ring included   in the box. 


